
Fixed costs

Fixed order- and selection costs

Minimum order amount                                       

                                     

                                                       Price per dataset           

Postal dataset*

E-mail dataset*E-mail dataset*

Phone dataset*

Multichannel dataset*

                                          

                                               

Percentage (post & e-mail)               Percentage (phone) Percentage (multichannel)Volume discount                           

5.000 – 10.000

10.000 – 15.000

15.000 – 20.000

20.000 – 25.000

25.000 – 30.000

30.000 – 40.00030.000 – 40.000

40.000 – 50.000

50.000 - 60.000

60.000 - 70.000

70.000 – 80.000

80.000 – 90.000

90.000 – 100.000

100.000+ 100.000+ 

15%

30%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%60%

63%

65%

66%

68%

70%

14%

28%

37%

42%

47%

51%

54%54%

57%

58%

60%

61%

63%

12%

25%

30%

35%

38%

42%

45%45%

47%

50%

52%

55%

57%

Call us Call us Call us

 

 € 175,00 

 € 750,00 

  € 0,30 

 € 0,30 

 € 0,35 

 € 0,40 

Terms and conditions

Prices are excluding VAT.

Delivery in Excel (per e-mail)

Delivery is in accordance with our general terms and conditions

PRIVACY
WAARBORG

*Postal dataset contains: company name and postal address, name decision maker,  activity, employee size
*Phone dataset contains: company name and postal address, phone number, name decision maker,  activity, employee size
*E-mail dataset contains: company name and postal address, name decision maker, company e-mail address, personal e-mail address
*Multichannel dataset contains:  company name and postal address, name decision maker, phone number, company e-mail address, 
personal e-mail address (if available),  activity, employee size, turn over, registration number, legal form, website etc.

Pricelist BoldData


