

## **Fixed costs**

Fixed order- and selection costs			€ 175,00
Minimum order amount			€750,00
•			• Price per dataset
Postal dataset*		-	€ 0,30
E-mail dataset*		and the second sec	€ 0,30
Phone dataset*	12-12	A CONTRACTOR	€ 0,35
Multichannel dataset*			€ 0,40
Volume discount	Percentage (post & e-mail)	Percentage (phone)	• Percentage (multichannel)
5.000 - 10.000	15%	14%	12%
10.000 - 15.000	30%	28%	25%
15.000 - 20.000	40%	37%	30%
20.000 - 25.000	45%	42%	35%
25.000 - 30.000	50%	47%	38%
30.000 - 40.000	55%	51%	42%
40.000 - 50.000	60%	54%	45%
50.000 - 60.000	63%	57%	47%
60.000 - 70.000	65%	58%	50%
70.000 - 80.000	66%	60%	52%
80.000 - 90.000	68%	61%	55%
90.000 - 100.000	70%	63%	57%
100.000+	Call us	Call us	Call us

\*Postal dataset contains: company name and postal address, name decision maker, activity, employee size

\*Phone dataset contains: company name and postal address, phone number, name decision maker, activity, employee size \*E-mail dataset contains: company name and postal address, name decision maker, company e-mail address, personal e-mail address \*Multichannel dataset contains: company name and postal address, name decision maker, phone number, company e-mail address, personal e-mail address (if available), activity, employee size, turn over, registration number, legal form, website etc.

## Terms and conditions

Prices are excluding VAT.

Delivery in Excel (per e-mail)

Delivery is in accordance with our general terms and conditions

